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Cabinet Cleaner
— Anti-Run Gel

Designed to clean plastic, painted surfaces, glass, laminate, wood,
lacquered surfaces, etc.

« Perfect for cleaning remote controls and the like.

- Efficient cleaning cloth included.

« Gel consistency for control of the fluid.

User instructions

If the cabinet is only dusty:
1. Wipe the dusty areas with the super-cleaning cloth.

If the cabinet is both dusty and greasy:

1. Spray the greasy areas once directly.

2. Wipe completely clean with the grey super-cleaning cloth.

3. If there is a risk of hitting the screen with the fluid, spray the cloth and
wipe the cabinet with this.

When the cloth is dirty:

« Hand-wash in lukewarm water using a gentle detergent — do NOT use
softeners.

or:

+ Machine-wash at max. 40° C — do NOT use softeners.

Please note!

« Do not spray or use the cabinet cleaner fluid on any screen.

« Do not use the grey super-cleaning cloth on any screen.

« Not recommended for low-quality or extremely delicate surfaces, such
as paper laminate, etc.

Warning:

« Irritating to eyes.

Vapours may cause drowsiness and dizziness.

Keep out of reach of children.

In case of contact with eyes, rinse immediately with plenty of water
and seek medical advice.

If swallowed, seek medical advice immediately and show this container
or label.

Contains: propan-2-ol, <5% anionic surfactant.
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Gehéusereiniger
— Anti-Run Gel

« Zur Reinigung von Kunststoffen, bemalten Oberflachen, Glas, Laminat,
Holz, lackierten Oberfléchen usw.
« Ideal fiir die Reinigung von Fernbedienungen u.d.

+ Wirkungsvoll
- Gel-Konsi hindert Eindri der Fliissigkei
‘ Gebrauchsanweisung

Wenn das Gehduse nur staubig ist:
1. Wischen Sie die staubigen Flachen mit dem Super-Reinigungstuch ab.

Wenn das Gehause staubig und fettig ist:

1. Spriihen Sie ein Mal direkt auf die fettigen Flachen.

2. Mit dem grauen Super-Reinigungstuch vollstandig sauber wischen.

3. Falls die Gefahr besteht, dass der Bildschirm von der Fliissigkeit
getroffen wird, bespriihen Sie das Tuch und wischen Sie damit.

Wenn das Tuch schmutzig ist:

« Waschen Sie es von Hand mit einem milden Reinigungsmittel in
lauwarmem Wasser — keinen Weichspiiler verwenden.

oder:

« Bei max. 40° Cin der Maschine waschen — keinen Weichspiiler
verwenden.

Bitte beachten!

« Den Gehausereiniger niemals auf einen Bildschirm spriihen.

« Das graue Super-Reinigungstuch niemals fiir einen Bildschirm
verwenden.

« Ungeeignet fiir qualitativ minderwertige oder extrem empfindliche
Oberflachen wie Papierlaminat usw.

Warnung:

Verursacht Augenreizung.

Démpfe konnen Benommenheit und Schwindel

‘ auslosen.
Fiir Kinder unzugénglich aufbewahren.

Bei Augenkontakt sofort mit reichlich Wasser ausspiilen und einen Arzt
aufsuchen.

‘ Bei Verschlucken sofort einen Arzt aufsuchen und diese Verpackung

oder das Etikett vorzeigen.

Enthalt Propan-2-ol, <5% anionische Tenside
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Kabinetrens
— Anti-Run Gel

Udviklet til rengoring af plastik, malede overflader, glas, laminat, tree,
lakerede overflader osv.
‘ « Perfekt til fiernbetjeninger o..
- Effektiv renseklud inkluderet.
« Gel konsistens sikrer bedre kontrol med vaesken.

Brugsanvisning

Hvis kun stovet:
1. Tor de stovede omrader med super-renggringskluden.

Hvis bade stovet og fedtet:

1. Spray en enkelt gang direkte pa de smudsede omrader.

2. Tor helt rent med den gra super-rengoringsklud.

3. Hvis der er en risiko for at ramme skaermen med renggringsvaesken, sa
spray pa kluden og ter kabinetet af.

Nar kluden er for beskidt:
« Handvask i lunkent vand med en mild saebe — brug IKKE skyll
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Rengoringsmedel for holjen
— Anti-Run Gel

Avsett for rengoring av plast, méalade ytor, glas, laminat, tra, lackerade
‘ ytor, etc.

« Perfekt for av fjarrk ller och liknand
« Innehaller effektiv rengoringsduk.
Gelkonsi for battre vatskek
‘ Bruksanvisning
Om holjet bara ar dammigt:
‘ 1. Torka av de dammiga omraddena med super-rengaringsdul

Om héljet bade ar dammigt och smutsigt:

1. Spruta en géng direkt pa de smutsiga omradena.

2. Torka helt rent med den graa super-rengdringsduken.

3. Spruta vatskan pa duken istéllet for pa skarmen om det finns risk att
vatskan ska traffa bildskdrmen.

Nar duken ar smutsig:
« Handtvétta den i ljummet vatten med ett milt rengdringsmedel —

eller:
« Maskinvask ved max 40° C - brug IKKE skyllemiddel.

Bemaerk!

« Brug aldrig kabinetrensevaesken pa nogen type skaerm.

« Brug ikke den gra super-renseklud pa nogen type skaerm.

« Ikke anbefalet til ringe eller meget sarte overflader, sasom
papirlaminat osv.

Advarsel:
« lrriterer gjne.
‘ + Holdes vaek fra born.
Hvis indholdet kommer i gjnene, skyl med rigeligt vand og sog lzege.

« Ved indtagelse, sog omgaende laege og vis denne beholder eller etiket.

‘ « Indeholder: Propan-2-ol, <5% anioniske tensider.

anvand INTE skoljmedel.
eller:
« Maskintvatta den vid max 40° C - anvénd INTE skoljmedel.

Vénligen notera!

« Anvénd aldrig rengdringsvétskan pa héljen till bildskarmar.

« Anvénd aldrig den graa super-rengdringsduken pé bildskérmar.

- Bor ejanvandas pa mycket kansliga eller lagkvali-tativa ytor, t.ex.
papperslaminat m.m.

Varning:
‘ + lrriterar gonen.
Angorna kan orsaka yrsel och dasighet.
Forvaras oatkomligt for barn.
Vid dgonkontakt, sklj omedelbart med rikliga méngder vatten och
‘ kontakta lakare.
Vid fortéring, kontakta omedelbart ldkare och visa upp den har
behallaren eller etiketten.
Innehaller propan-2-ol, <5% anjoniska tensider.

o YouClean Furniture & Cabinet Cleaner

Kabinettrens
— Anti-Run Gel

Beregnet pa rengjoring av malte og lakkerte over-flater samt overflater
av plast, glass, laminat, tre osv.

Perfekt for rengjoring av fiernkontroller o.lign.

Effektiv renseklut folger med.

Gelkonsistens for bedre kontroll over vaesken.

Bruksanvisning

Hvis kabinettet bare er stovete:
1. Tork av de stovede omrédene med

p

Hvis kabinettet er bade stovete og fettet:

1. Spray en enkelt gang direkte pa de fettete omradene.

2. Tork helt rent med den gra superrensekluten.

3. Hvis det er fare for at du treffer skjermen med rense-vaesken, kan du
spraye vaesken pa kluten og torke kabinettet med den.

Hvis kluten er skitten:

« Vask den for hénd i lunkent vann og mild sépe — IKKE bruk
skyllemiddel.

eller:

« Vask den i maskin ved maks. 40 °C— IKKE bruk skyllemiddel.

Merk!

- Ikke spray eller bruk kabinet ken pa skj

« Ikke bruk den gré superrensekluten pé skjermer.

- Anbefales ikke til usedvanlig sarte overflater eller overflater av darlig
kvalitet, som papirlaminat osv.

Advarsel:

Irriterende for gynene.

« Dampen kan forarsake tretthet og svimmelhet.

Oppbevares utilgjengelig for barn.

Hvis innholdet kommer i kontakt med synene, skyll straks med rikelige
mengder vann og oppsok lege.

Hvis innholdet svelges, sok legehjelp straks og vis denne beholderen
eller etiketten.

Inneholder propan-2-ol, <5 % anionisk tensid.
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Pintojen puhdistusaine
- Valumaton geeli

Puhdistaa mm. muovi-, lasi-, laminaatti- ja puupinnat seka maalatut ja
lakatut pinnat.
‘ « Soveltuu erinomaisesti mm. kaukosadtimien puhdistamiseen.
- Mukana tehokas puhdistusliina.
« Geelimaisen koostumuksen ansiosta tuote ei valu.
‘ - Eisuositella herkille pinnoille, kuten paperilaminaatille.

Kayttoohje

Jos muovipinnat ovat vain polyisia:
1. Pyyhi polyiset alueet sinisella puhdistusliinalla.

Jos muovipinnat ovat polyisid ja rasvaisi

1. Suihk yksi suil suoraan alueelle.

2. Pyyhi puhtaaksi harmaalla puhdistusliinalla.

3. Jos suihkeella on vaarana osua nayttoon, suihkauta puhdistusainetta
liinaan ja pyyhi pinnat liinalla.

Likainen liina:

+ Pese liina késin kad
— ALA kéytd huuhteluainetta.

tai

« Pese koneessa korkeintaan 40 asteessa — ALA kéyta huuhteluainetta.

15 dnll

a vedessa puhdist

Huom!

« Ald suihkuta tai levitd muovipintojen puhdistusainetta ndytdille.
- Ala kdyta harmaata puhdistusliinaa naytaille.

- Eisuositella herkille pinnoille, kuten paperilaminaatille.

Varoitus:
‘ - Rrsyttda silmi.
Hoyryt voivat aiheuttaa uneliaisuutta ja huimausta.
Sailytettava lasten ulottumattomissa.
Jos tuotetta joutuu silmiin, huuhtele silmat valittomasti runsaalla
vedelld ja ota yhteytta ladkariin.
Jos tuotetta niellaan, ota valittomasti yhteyttd laakariin ja nayta tima
pakkaus tai tuoteseloste.
Sisaltad isopropyylialkoholia, < 5 % anionisia tensideja.
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Reinigingsmiddel voor tv-kast
— Anti-Run Gel

Ontworpen voor het reinigen van kunststof, geverfde oppervlakken,
glas, laminaat, hout, gelakte opper-vlakken, enz.
‘ « Prima geschikt voor reiniging van afstandbediening.
«Inclusief efficiént reinigingsdoekje.
« Gelconsistentie voor controle van de vloeistof.

Gebruiksaanwijzing

Als de tv-kast alleen stoffig is:
1. Veeg de stoffige delen schoon met het superreinig-ingsdoekje.

Als de tv-kast stoffig en vet is:

1. Besproei de vettige delen eenmaal rechtstreeks.

2. Veeg ze helemaal schoon met het grijze superreinig-ingsdoekje.

3. Als er kans is dat u met de vloeistof het scherm raakt, besproei dan het
doekje en veeg de kast ermee schoon.

Als het doekje vuil is:

+ Op de hand wassen in lauw water met een zacht wasmiddel — gebruik
GEEN wasverzachter.

of:

« Inde machine wassen op max. 40° C — gebruik GEEN wasverzachter.

Please note!

« Sproei of gebruik de reinigingsvloeistof bij geen enkel scherm.

« Gebruik bij geen enkel scherm het grijze super-reinigingsdoekje.

- Niet aanbevolen voor laagwaardige of uiterst kwets-bare
oppervlakken, zoals papierlaminaat e.d.

Waarschuwing:
‘ « lrriterend voor de ogen.
Dampen kunnen slaperigheid en duizeligheid veroorzaken.
Buiten bereik van kinderen houden.
Bij contact met de ogen, direct spoelen met ruime hoeveelheid water
‘ en direct medische hulp zoeken.
In geval van inslikken onmiddellijk een arts raad-plegen en verpakking
of etiket tonen.
Bevat propan-2-ol, <5% anionische tenside.
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Nettoyant pour meuble TV
- gel de consistance unique évitant les coulées

- Congu pour nettoyer le plastique, les surfaces peintes, le verre, le
stratifié, le bois, les surfaces laquées, etc.

- Idéal pour nettoyer les télécommandes.

- Chiffon de nettoyage efficace inclus.

« Gel dont la consistance empéche les coulées.

Mode d'emploi

Si le meuble est uniquement poussiéreux :
1. essuyez les zones poussiéreuses avec le chiffon super nettoyant.

Sile meuble est gras et poussiéreux :

1. vaporisez directement les zones grasses ;

2. essuyez le meuble complétement a I'aide du chiffon gris.

3. Si des projections de produit risque d'atteindre I'écran, vaporisez plutot
le chiffon et frottez ensuite le meuble a I'aide de celui-ci.

Lorsque le chiffon est sale :

« lavez-le alamain, a l'eau tiéde, en utilisant un détergent doux — ne PAS
utiliser d'adoucissant.

ou:

« lavez-le en machine a maximum 40 °C - ne PAS utiliser d‘adoucissant.

Remarques

- Ne pas vaporiser ou utiliser le nettoyant pour meuble TV sur les écrans.

- Ne pas utiliser le chiffon gris sur les écrans.

« Non recommandé sur les surfaces de moindre qualité ou extrémement
délicates, comme le laminé de papier, etc.

Avertissements :

Irritant pour les yeux.

Linhalation de vapeurs peut engendrer un état de somnolence et des
vertiges.

Tenir hors de portée des enfants.

En cas de contact avec les yeux, rincez immédiatement et
abondamment ; consultez un médecin.

En cas d'ingestion, consultez immédiatement un médecin et montrez-
lui la boite ou I'étiquette du produit.

Contient du propane-2-ol, < 5 % de tenside anionique

o YouClean Furniture & Cabinet Cleaner

Limpiador para armarios
- Anti-Run Gel

Disefiado para limpiar superficies de plastico, pintadas, lacadas,
laminadas, superficies de vidrio, madera, etc.

« Ideal para limpiar el mando a distancia.

« Incluye un eficaz paio limpiador.

- La consistencia del gel asegura un mejor control del liquido.

Manual de usuario:

Si el armario sélo tiene polvo:
1. Pasar el paiio super-limpiador por las zonas cubiertas de polvo.

Si el armario tiene polvo y grasa:

1. Pulverizar una vez directamente sobre la zona con grasa.

2. Limpiar con el pafio super-limpiador gris.

3. Si hay riesgo de rociar la pantalla con el liquido, pulverizar sobre el paiio
y limpiar el armario con el mismo.

Cuando el paiio esté sucio:

« Lavara mano en agua tibia con un detergente suave. No utilizar
suavizante.

0:

« Lavara maquina a méx. 40° C — NO utilizar suavizantes.

Atencion

No pulverizar ni utilizar el liquido limpiador de armarios sobre ningtin

tipo de pantalla.

« No utilizar el paio gris super-limpiador en ningtn tipo de pantalla.

= Uso no recomendado para superficies de baja calidad o
extremadamente delicadas como laminado de papel, etc.

Advertencia:

Irrita los ojos.

Los vapores pueden provocar somnolencia y mareos.

Mantener fuera del alcance de los nifios.

En caso de contacto con los ojos, lavar inmediata-mente con agua
abundante y consultar a un médico.

En caso de ingestion consultar i
este envase o etiqueta.

- Contiene 2-propanol, <5% tensioactivo anidnico.

ente a un médico
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Produto de limpeza para caixas
‘ - Gel que ndo escorre

« Concebido para limpar plastico, superficies pintadas, vidro, laminados,
‘ madeira, superficies lacadas, etc.

« Perfeito para limpar comandos a distancia.

« Pano de limpeza eficaz incluido.
‘ « Consisténcia do gel para controlo do liquido.

Instrugdes para o utilizador:

‘ Se a caixa tiver apenas po:
1. Limpe as dreas com pd com o pano de super-limpeza.

Se a caixa tiver pé e gorduras:

‘ 1. Vaporize uma vez as dreas com gorduras directamente.
2. Limpe completamente com o pano cinzento de super-limpeza.
3. Caso o liquido atinja o ecra, vaporize o pano e limpe-o com este.

‘ Quando o pano estiver sujo: ;
« Lave a mao em dgua morna com detergente nao abrasivo — NAO utilize
amaciadores.
‘ Ou: B
« Lave na maquina a uma temperatura maxima de 40°C — NAO utilize
amaciadores.

‘ Tenha em atencao!
« Nao vaporize nem utilize o liquido de limpeza para caixas sobre
qualquer ecra.
‘ « Nao utilize 0 pano cinzento de super-limpeza em qualquer ecra.
« Nao recomendado para superficies de fraca qualidade ou
extremamente delicadas, como papel estratificado, etc.

‘ Adverténcia:
Irritante para os olhos.
Pode provocar sonoléncia e vertigens, por inalagao dos vapores.
Mantenha for a do alcance das criancas.
Em caso de contacto com os olhos, enxaguar imediata-mente com dgua
abundante e consultar um médico.
Em caso de ingestao, consultar imediatamente um médico e mostrar-
‘ Ihe esta embalagem ou o rétulo.
Contém propan-2-ol, < 5% surfactante anidnico.
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Detergente per mobili
— Anti-Run Gel

- Progettato per pulire plastica, superfici verniciate, vetro, |
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KaBapiotiko koutiov
- Anti-Run Gel

"y
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Yucrawee cpeacTBo Ana Tym6bI Nop TeneBusop.

HOAXOHVIT ANA OYNCTKU NNACTUKOBbIX, OKPALUEHbIX, CTEKNAHHDIX,

legno, superfici smaltate, ecc.

Ideale per la pulizia dei telecomandi e accessori similari.
Panno per un‘azione pit efficace incluso.

Consistenza gelatinosa antiscivolo.

. S liato per superfici delicate come laminato di
carta, ecc.
Istruzioni per I'uso

Se il mobile & solo polveroso:
1. Strofinare le superfici impolverate con il panno super-pulente.

Se il mobile presenta tracce di polvere e di sporcizia oleosa:

1. Spruzzare una volta direttamente sulle superfici grasse.

2. Strofinare a fondo con il panno superpulente di colore grigio.

3. Eventualmente, per evitare di intaccare lo schermo, spruzzare il
detergente direttamente sul panno.

Quando il panno é sporco:

« Lavare a mano in acqua tiepida utilizzando un detersivo neutro. NON
aggiungere ammorbidenti.

Oppure:

« Lavare a macchina a max. 40° C. NON aggiungere ammorbidenti.

Attenzione!

Non spruzzare o versare il detergente per mobili su nessun tipo di
schermo.

Non utilizzare il panno superpulente di colore grigio su nessun tipo di
schermo.

. S

delicate come laminato di

per superfici

carta, ecc.

Attenzione:

« Irritante per gli occhi.

« | vapori possono provocare sonnolenza e vertigini.

« Tenere lontano dalla portata dei bambini.

= In caso di contatto con gli occhi, risciacquare immediatamente con
abbondante acqua e rivolgersi al medico.

Incasodii ione consultare immedi

il contenitore o l'etichetta.

Contiene propanolo, tenside anionico <5%.

il medico e mostrargli
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« Mukvo gel yia Tov é)\einl(o ™G pori Tou uﬂmt’l.
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Av n em@adveld oag givat amhwg GKOVIGHEVN:
1. ZKOUTIGTE Tr) GKOVIOPEVT EM@AVELd E TO TAVAK! super cleaning.

Av n em@aved oag sivat okoviopévn kat urapr:

1. Wexaote anevBeiag mave oTic \mapéc em@aveteg pia gopd.

2. IKoumioTe Kahd e To yKpi mavdki super cleaning.

3. Mnv pekdoete anevBeiag otnv 086vn pe To uypd. Kahutepa pekdote
TAVe) 0TO MAVAKL Kat OKOUTIOTE TNV EMQAVELd oag pe auto.

Av To mavaki givat fpopko:
« M\uvte 1o 070 Xépt pe XAapd vepd xpnotpomolwvTac pn Spactikd
NOETE PANAKTIKA.

ppumavtiko - MHN xpnow

i
« M\uovte 10 070 MuvTrpio o€ péy. Beppokpacia 40° C

I évo yia Tov KaBapiopd MAacTIKwY, Bappé (0 I p W Apyrux
yuahiou, | 0o, Pepvikwpé QAVEIV K.TA. noBepxHocTeit
‘ - Apioto mpoidv yia Tov PIOpO TNAEXEPIOTNPIWV Kat PO ‘ - N T ANA OYNCTKN NYNBTOB AUCTAHLIMOHHOTO
GUOKEV@V. ynpasnexua
- H i NapBdveral A 0 TaVAK! Kad + B Habop BXxoaNT BbICOKOKaueCTBeHHas candeTka

leneBas KOHCUCTEHLMA YNCTALLETO CPeACTBA NO3BONAET NyulLe
KOHTPONIMPOBATb €r0 HaHeCeHne

PyKOBOA(TBO nonb3oBarensa

TMpyn Heo6X0AMMOCTY YAANUTD TONBKO MbIb:
1. MpoTepeTb Nbinb C NOMOLLbIO CUHEI YNCTALLEN caneTkn

Mpyn Heo6XoAMMOCTY YAANUTB NbINb U FPA3b:

1. 0AH pa3 cOpbI3HYTb 3arpA3HEHHbIN YYaCTOK YUCTALLMAM CPeACTBOM

2. Haumcro BbiTepeTh cepoil uucTALeid candeToit

3. ECm cywyecTByeT puck nonaaaHma YUCTALLETo CpeCTBa Ha JKpaH
TeNeBU30pa, CNeAYeT HAHECTH YUCTALLEE CPEACTBO Ha CAN(ETKY U
BbITEPETb NOBEPXHOCTb CANeTKOI

B cnyvae 3arpasHenua candetku:

+ BbicTupatb BpyuHyto B TeMoil Boge ¢ HeGobLIMM KONMYeCTBOM
markoro motowero cpeacrsa — HENb3Al ncnonb3osatb ymaruutenn

wm:

« Bbictupatb B cTug npu
40° C - HENb3fl ncnonb3osath ymaruutenn

patype Bofibl He Gonee

Npoooxn!

« Mnv pekadete kat pnv xpnoty iT€ T0 UypO KaBapiopol KouTIol O
omotadijmote 086vn.

= Mnv xpnoponoieite To pmhe mavdki super cleaning og |
ofovn.

« Dev ouviotdran yia em@Aveleg xapnhig mo1otnTag i e§apeTIKd

i0BnTeC em@aveieg, m.y. amd aviikoAntd UAa K.T.A.
Mpo&idomoinon:

EpeBioTiko yia Ta pdmia.

Tuxov etomvon, eviéxetat va mpokahéoet umvnhia kat {ahdda.

Na @uldooetat pakpid amé naidid.

L MePIMTwon EMaQIG e Ta pdria, Semlvete apéowg e dpBovo vepd
Kat {ntoTe 1aTpiki oupBoudi.

L& mepinTwon Kardmoong, {NTiote apéowg 1aTpiki cupBouAn Kat
OeiTe auTo TO KOUT 1} AUTIHY TV ETIKETA.

Mepiéyet mpomavo-2-0An, <5% aviovikd Tactevepyd.

+ YucrAwee cpeacTBO ANA Mebenn HeNb3A HAHOCUTD HY Ha Kakne

3KpaHbl

« (uHelt yncTAwei candeTKoil HeNb3A YNCTUTD HUKAKNMe SKPaHbI

+ Hep TCA ana TBEHHDIX 11 0C060 HEXHbIX
DPXHOCTE, ana NIOMCTOrO NNACTUKa U T.1.

Mpepynpexpenne:

Bbi3biBaeT pasppaxeHue rnas.

"apbl MOrYT Bbi3blBaTb COHNNBOCTbL U FONIOBOKPYXeHue.

He paBatb fetam.

B cnyvae BMasa, NPOMbITh 6
KONWYECTBOM BOAIbI ¥ 06PaTUTLCA 32 MEAULMHCKOI MOMOLLbIO.

B cnyyae nonapanua BHyTpb, HemeAneHHo 06paTuTbea 3a
Me/VLIMHCKOI MOMOLLbIO 1 NOKA3aTb 3TOT NAKOH WM HaKNeilKy.
CofiepKuT Nponax-2-on, <5% aHWOHHOE NOBEPXHOCTHO-aKTUBHOE
BELLECTBO
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Srodek do czyszczenia obudowy
- Anti-Run Gel

« Przeznaczony do czyszczenia plastiku, powierzchni malowanych, szkfa,
laminatu, drewna, powierzchni lakierowanych itp.

- Idealny do czyszczenia pilotow zdalnego sterowania.

- Wzestawie wydajna Sciereczka.

« Konsystencja zelu — lepsza kontrola.

Instrukgje dla uzytkownika

Jezeli obudowa jest tylko zakurzona:
1. Przetrze¢ zakurzone miejsca, uzywajac Sciereczki.

Jezeli obudowa jest zakurzona i ttusta:

1. Rozpyli¢ Srodek bezposrednio na thuste miejsca.

2. Wytrze¢ dokfadnie, uzywajac szarej Sciereczki.

3. Jezeli ptyn zostat rozpylony na ekran, nalezy wytrzec go $ciereczka z
mikrofibry nasaczona Srodkiem do czyszczenia ekranu.

Gdy Sciereczka zabrudzi sig:

« Upracja recznie w letniej wodzie z delikatnym detergentem — NIE
wolno stosowac zmigkczaczy.

Lub:

« Upracw pralce maks. 40° C - NIE wolno stosowa¢ zmiekczaczy.

Pamietaj!

« Nie rozpyla¢ ani nie stosowac tego $rodka do czyszczenia ekranow.

« Nie uzywac szarej Sciereczki do czyszczenia ekrandw.

- 0Odradza sig uzycie produktu do powierzchni o niskiej jakosci lub bardzo
delikatnych, takich jak laminat papierowy itp.

Ostrzezenie:

Powoduje podraznienie oczu.

Opary moga powodowac uczucie sennosci oraz zawroty gtowy.
Trzymacz dala od dzieci.

W razie kontaktu z oczami, przemy¢ duzg iloscig wody i skonsultowac
sie z lekarzem.

W wypadku potkniecia, od razu udac sie do lekarza i pokazac
opakowanie lub etykiete produktu.

Zawiera: propan-2-ol, < 5% anionowych, biodegrado-walnych srodkéw
powierzchniowo czynnych.

@ YouClean Furniture & Cabinet Cleaner

Agent de curatare dulapuri
- Anti-Run Gel

- Proiectat pentru a curata plastic, suprafete vopsite, sticla, laminate,
lemn, suprafete lacuite etc.

« Perfect pentru curatarea telecomenzilor.

« Include o carpa de curatare eficienta.

- Consistenta gelului asigurd controlul scurgerii fluidului.

Instructiuni pentru utilizator

Daca dulapul este doar plin de praf:
1. Stergeti suprafetele cu praf cu cérpa de super-curatare.

Dacé dulapul este atat plin de praf cat i de grasime:

1. Pulverizati o daté direct zonele pline de grasime.

2. Stergeti complet curat cu carpa gri de super-curatare.

3. Daca exista posibilitatea de a ajunge lichid pe un ecran, pulverizati pe
carpa si stergeti cu ea.

Cand carpa este murdara:

« Spalati-o cu ména in apa calduta folosind un detergent moale - NU
folositi agenti de inmuiere.

sau:

« Spalati-o la masina la max. 40° C— NU folositi agenti de inmuiere.

Please note!

« Nu pulverizati sau folositi fluidul de curatare pentru dulapuri pe niciun
fel de ecran.

« Nufolositi carpa albastra de curatare pe niciun fel de ecran.

« Nueste recomandat pentru suprafete de proasta calitate sau extrem de
delicate, precum laminatul de hartie etc.

Atentie:

Iritant pentru ochi.

Vaporii pot provoca somnolenta si ameteala.

Anusse lasa laindeména copiilor.

In caz de contact cu ochii, clatiti din abundenta cu apa si apelati la
medic.

Daca este inghitit, apelati imediat la medic si aratati-i acest recipient
sau eticheta.

Contine propan-2-ol, <5% solutie anionica.

@ YouClean Furniture & Cabinet Cleaner

Cisti¢ na nabytek
— Anti-Run Gel

« Vhodné pro ¢isténi plastii, barevnych povrchi, skla, laminatu, dieva,
lakovanych povrchii apod.

« Vyborné disténi dalkovych ovladacii a podobnych zafizeni.

« Vdetné ucinné distici utérky

+ Gelova konzi

e pro presnou manipulaci s

Uzivatelské pokyny

Je-li skiinka pouze zaprasena:
1. Na znedisténé povrchy poutijte Cistici utérku.

Je-li skiinka zaprasena a zarovei mastna:

1. Jednou stfiknéte pfimo na mastny povrch.

2. Sedou cistici utérkou otfete zcela do sucha.

3. V pripadé rizika zasazeni obrazovky tekutinou, nastfikejte ji pfimo na
utérku a tou potom skiinku ocistéte.

Je-li utérka znedisténa:

« Rucné ji vyperte ve vlazné vodé za pouziti jemného praciho prostiedku
— nepouzivejte zmékcovadla

nebo:

« Vyperte ji v pracce pfi maximalni teploté 40° C — nepoutzivejte
zmékdovadla

Upozornéni

« (isti¢ na ndbytek nepouZivejte na Zadné obrazovky.

« Sedou distici utérku nepouZivejte na obrazovky.

« Nedoporucuje se pouzivat na mélo kvalitni nebo extrémné citlivé
povrchy, jako jsou papirovy laminat apod.

Varovani:

Vyvarujte se kontaktu s ocima.

Vypary mohou zpiisobit ospalost a zavrat.

Uchovavejte mimo dosah déti.

V piipadé zasazeni oci okamzité vymyjte velkym mnozstvim vody a
vyhledejte lékaiskou pomoc.

V piiipadé pofiti okamiité vyhledejte Iékaiskou pomoc a baleni ukaite
o3etfujicimu lékafi.

Obsahuje propan-2-ol, <5 % aniontové povrchové aktivni latky
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Cabinet Cleaner
- Nem folyékony gél

alkalmas

A tvirnyitét is kivaloan megtisztitja

A hatékony torlkendd tartozék

Gél konzisztencia a folyadék vezérlés érdekében

Hasznalati utasitas

Ha a doboz butor csak poros:
1. Tordlje le a poros teriiletet a szuper tisztitd torlokenddvel

Ha a doboz poros és zsiros:

1. Fijja egyszer kozvetleniil a zsiros feliiletre

2. Torolje le alaposan tisztara a sziirke szuper toriokendével

3. Ha nagy a kockazata, hogy a folyadék a képernydre keriilhet, a
folyadékot kozvetleniil a torlskenddre fijva tordlje le a dobozt bitort

Ha a ruha csak piszkos:

« Mossa ki kézmeleg vizben gyenge tisztitdszerrel - NE alkalmazzon
oblitot

Vagy:

« Mossa ki mosogépben max. 40° C—on - NE hasznaljon oblitdt

Figyelmeztetés!

« Ne fijja vagy hasznalja a doboz bitortisztitot semmilyen képernyén

« Ne hasznalja a sziirke szuper torl6kend6t semmilyen képernyén

« Nem mindségi vagy extrém kényes feliiletek esetén ne hasznélja, mint
pl. lamindlt papir sth.

Figyelmeztetés:

- Szemizgatd hatasu

« A permet dlmossagot vagy szédiilést okozhat

« Gyermekek kezébe nem keriilhet

- Haazanyag szembe jut, b vizzel azonnal ki kell mosni, és orvoshoz kell
fordulni

« Lenyelés esetén azonnal kérjen orvosi segitséget, és mutassa meg ezt a
dobozt vagy cimkét az orvosnak

« Propan-2-ol-t, <5% anionikus tenzidet tartalmaz

Miianyag, festett, iiveg, laminalt, fa, lakkozott feliiletek stb. tisztitasara

Yuu[}Iea_n
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Cabinet Cleaner
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Warning/ Attention !
Do not use on TV or LCD
screens.

Nutiliser pas sur des
écrans TV et LCD.
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